CHRISTIE & WOODS

REAL ESTATE LTD

NEW LISTING

BE THE KING OF THE CASTLE
in this 3 bdrm. Tudor style home finished rec. room with
Cosy wood burning stove, office, walkout 10 deck with
view of English garden in large rear yard. Priced for a
Quick sale at $189,900. Call Cameron for a 1our at 878
4532 or 878-2005.

4 BEDROOM
" ,  PLUS IN-LAW SUITE
Call Cameron or Yyonne at 878-2005

THEINSIDE STOREY -,
» what you are missing I you don't see 560 Rbeeheath 3
wbdrme., 3 bathe, ceramic ties, 2 walkouts 1o spaciotie
fear yard. Priced right at $179,000. Cal Cameron 876-
4532 or 878-2005.

Yvonne Christie~-Broker Owner-878-2095
878-2095

Cameron Gall * 876-4532 fim Nevins *

3017 NO. 15 S.R. AT GUELPH

Milton area 5 mine. to 401 on 3/4 ac. Sunken Iving oom
with freplace, unusual plan, eat-in Michen, 4 bedrooms,
master with ensuite, dining room opene 1o enclosed
sunroom overiooking patio & pool, lower level in-law

. Sulte with separate entrance. Asking $309.000. Call

Yvonne Christie, Christie & Woods Realty 1-416-878-
2005

WARMTH & VALUE
Are what this 4 bdm . executive home exude Fireplace
in family & rec room, large pool sized lot, upgraded
Carpet, A/C, heat pump offered at $269.000. Cam B78-
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18,500 oq. ft. freestanding industrial buiding on 1.3 ac
overhead crane, 4 drivethrough doors, can be divided
1,500 8q. ft. office. $5806,000. Cal Yvonne 878-20085 .

5 acres estate lot . ........ Asking $259,000.
7-1/2 acres a bargain

*Sales Rep
Allan Christie * 878-2095
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Member of Multiple Listing & Selling Services  BROKER-OWNER
14 years of integrity and satisfaction 878-1526

Canada Trust Realty
the ZHom f

L

CO] friendly Service

DON'T MISS OUT! $184,900
Gorgeous bungalow on a ?ture, fully landscaped 50 x 120
ft. lot. Minutes to 401 and Go Train. Features formal
separate living room, bright eat-in kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2

bathrooms, professionally finished basement, appliances,
and much more. This home is simply stunning! Call today.

Ann & Ed Stropus.( Sales Representatives)
CANADA TRUST REALTY INC/REALTOR

(416) 792-7222 (24 hour pager)
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HORSE ALERT! CAMPBELLVILLE!

Come out and view this 23-stall bam (sl hard-
wood) with asphalt floors and steel

DO IT NOW!

S Say “YES" 10 this beautifdl spacious 4-bedroom

_ 7| 249 acres, pond, mature rees, pony stall and pad-

FIVE®. | dock, 5-bedroom home with inlaw potential.
ARO. LRI 1 Alordable af $235,000 Large Family rm with fire-
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ON THE RIVER BANK

nummpum&mnm
this unique property. The 3-bedroom split-
level home requires some work but has uniim-
ted potential iIncluding commercial use. An

wmmymwﬁmnmhlm
only $188,000. Call John or ¢

Ton beautitul agres, a 3,5008q.11. buin
home, spring- tonnis court, 80" x 120
indoor arena, ight-stall barn, fenced
paddocks, maintained.
Asking only SyMa 854- 2204

14 MARTIN ST.,, MILTON +« 8§75-229

/

This home has it all including 4 bedrooms,
large custom country

Go north on Hwy. 25, west of No. 17 Side-
road. Beautifully reed. Escarpment lot
enhances this spacious bungalow. 3+ bed-
rooms, 3 baths, family room with walkout
©© deck and pool. Asking $3434,000. Call
Bill Elliott for more infc

on 5 acres. Al this and a 2,200 sq.ft. home
with 4 beds, 3 bths and family room with
freplace. Prime location 5 minutes from 401
n Campbeivile area. Worth every penny at

90 MAIN ST,

Fully fenced 36+ acres with stream, mature
Irees and five-bedroom. two-bath home Two
minules 10 Mohawk Raceway and 25 mins. 10
Toromo. To view call lsat

- POWER OF SALE - ENNISCLARE!N

A custom Tudor home approx. 5,600 sq.i. set

on & provale wooded 4-acre lot, ponds &

‘barn”. Large principal rooms, three magnifi-

cont fireplaces, nanny quaners and third storey

loft. Great for family and entertaining. Asking
000 Cail Heather

©  CENTURY HOME
Large up-dated kitchen mairf floor tamily

room with FP, 4 bedrooms, formal din-

ingroom with French door.

country home. Spotiess interior leatures sione
frepiace, sunken lamily room, cathedral celling.
Large lot, ready for your summer garden.

Y 3L /W UL, Cal r

GET READY FOR SUMMER
Wih heated inground pool and central bir. Lovely
home located in & super area of 1own. Clean as a

nicely decorated, t's a home the whole
Completely finished lowe’ leve!

N., CAMPBELLVILLE * 854.2704




